a7/ E
JNIGHTS 2025-2026

NEW to STEELE GUARD STUDENT FEE FORM

PLEASE FILL OUT A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH STUDENT

HOW THE FEE SHEET WORKS

STEP 1: STEP 2:
FILL OUT AND TURN IN FEE SHEET BY THE BAND BOOSTERS WILL SEND
APRIL 30, 2025 YOU AN INVOICE FOR PAYMENT
PLEASE RETURN TO (please wait for invoice before trying to make payment)
Steelebandboosters@yahoo.com
OR
Place in the black box in the band hall

STEP 3:
FILL OUT THIS GOOGLE FORM TO LET US KNOW
IF YOU'LL PAY IN FULL OR IF YOU'D LIKE TO SET UP A PAYMENT PLAN
https://forms.gle/sSLX2xzZYmDQalvbp9

WAYS TO PAY ONCE INVOICE IS RECEIVED

ONLINE PAYMENT OPTION
THROUGH INVOICE ZELLE: steelebandboosters@yahoo.com VENMO: @Steele-Band
CREDIT CARD Payments ma b(;HEI(a:]Ic(eodRinN;cn)l:E:ecl)oRZE:nd laced in the
In-person at the mandatory Band Prep Day on July 26, 2025, or watch v . y . P P P
the BandAbb for other in-person pavment opportunities black box just inside the doors of the Steele Band Hall OR
PP person pay PP ' mailed to PO Box 64 Cibolo, TX 78108

STEP 4:
ALL PAYMENTS AND PAYMENT PLANS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BY
DECEMBER 1, 2025

A $25 LATE FEE WILL BE APPLIED IF PAYMENT IN FULL OR A PAYMENT PLAN IS NOT ESTABLISHED BY AUGUST 2, 2025

NO REFUNDS AFTER RETURNED CHECK FEES ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CHECK
AUGUST 2, 2025 WRITER AND WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL FEES

NO CASH ACCEPTED

PARENT CONTACT INFORMATION

Name: |Phone Number:

Email:

ADMINISTRATIVE USE ONLY

Payment Method: Payment Received:

Check Number: Entered into Square:

Notes:
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~BAND AND GUARD

2025-2026

NEW to STEELE GUARD STUDENT FEE FORM

***PLEASE FILL OUT A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH STUDENT***

Student Name: Student ID: Grade:
ANNUAL GUARD FEE S 618.00
Annual guard fee includes the following swag. Please provide your SIZE
sizes for the following: (please circle)
1 - Show Shirt S M L XL 2XL 3XL
1 - Gray Steele Band Shirt S M L XL 2XL 3XL
1 - Pair Steele Band Shorts S M L XL 2XL 3XL
1 - Half Gallon Water Jug
1-Juguzzi
1 - Guard Backpack
ADDITIONAL REQUIRED ITEM
SMLXL S30
1- GUARD HOODIE XL ADD #3.00
3XL ADD $5.00
Fee Reduction from Band Booster Donation S (120.00)
TOTAL ANNUAL GUARD FEE
WINTERGUARD FEE (If paying in full, the Winterguard fee can be deferred until November 1, 2025.) SZOO
ADDITIONAL PURCHASES
SIZE COoST
(please circle) (per item) QUANTITY LINE TOTAL
FRIDAY MEALS (deadline to sign up is August 1, 2025)
Meal selections will be made available during $80
Summer Band Camp.
Steele Band Baseball Cap $20
Guard backpack (Uniform Item - Must Replace if Lost) $50
SMLXL $12
EXTRA Steele Gray Band Shirt 2XL $14
3XL $14
SMLXL $12
EXTRA Steele Band Shorts 2XL $15
3XL $15
S $18
M $18
EXTRA Show Shirt(s) - same as student design L $18
For students, family, and/or friends XL $18
2XL $20
3XL $22
Band Booster Dues (per parent/guardian)

— $5
TOTAL ADDITIONAL PURCHASES

TOTAL ANNUAL GUARD FEE (from above)

GRAND TOTAL (ANNUAL FEE PLUS ADDITIONAL PURCHASES)




